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Nom

MATHON Lilian
BOUQUILLION Vincent
D'INTRONO Noe
TUPIN Lucien

TAILLE Jean-Yves
GAURIAU Leonard

LE GUILLOU Francois
LE THUAUT Virgile
BILLARD Sebastien
NGAKEGNI Ulysse

Tournoi de blitz 6

Tournoi de blitz 6

Grille américaine apreés la ronde 7

Blitz

1870 E
1635 F
1570 N
1541 E
1980 N
1199 E
1760 N
1651 E
2010 E
M99 E

Cat.
SenM
JunM
SenM
PupM
SepM
SenM
VetM
MinM
SepM
SenM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

R1
4B
9N
5B
- 1IN
= 3N
+ 7B
- 6N
+10B
- 2B
- 8N

+ o+

R2
+ 2N
- 1B
+ 7N
+10B
+ 9B
+ 8B
- 3B
- 6N
- 5N
- 4N

R3
+ 6B
+ 3N
- 2B
+ ON
+ 8N
- 1IN
+ 10N
- 5B
- 4B
- 7B

R4
+ 5N
+ 6B
+ 4N
- 3B
- 1B
- 2N
+ 8B
- 7N
+ 10N
- 9B

R5
+ 3B
+ 5N
- 1IN
+ 8N
- 2B
+10B
- 9N
- 4B
+ 7B
- 6N

R6
+ 7N
- 4B
+ 6B
+ 2N
+ 10N
- 3N
- 1B
+ 9B
- 8N
- 5B

R7 Pts
+ 8B 7
+ 7N 5
+10B 4%
= 5B 4%
= 4N 4
+ 9B 4
- 2B 2
- 1N 2
- 6N 2
- 3N 0

Tr.
24
26
26"
24,
25
22%
24
23%
21%
21

Perf
2496
1969
1836
1806
1772
1798
1583
1632
1558

947

7



